ISW 3000 Sinewave Inverter
DESCRIPTION
The ISW3000 consists of sine-wave
120Vac or 230Vac output voltage DC-AC
converters. The frequency can be set to
50Hz or 60 Hz, and input and output are
galvanically isolated.
The ISW3000 inverters consist of two

• Three-phase synchronization
• Remote control via RS232
• Alarm by isolated relay contacts
• Remote off opto-coupled
• Optional railway version EN50155
STANDARD MODELS CHART
Model Input  Output  Power
Output peak
current
Efficiency
No load input
current
5s
10ms
(lopk)
ISW3000-24-230 24 Vdc 230 Vac 2400 VA 15A 32A 89 % < 0.7 A
ISW3000-36-230 36 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 90 % < 0.5 A
ISW3000-48-230 48 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 91 % < 0.4 A
ISW3000-72-230 72 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 91 % < 0.3 A
ISW3000-110-230 110 Vdc 230 Vac 3000 VA 20A 32A 92 % < 0.2 A
ISW3000-24-120 24 Vdc 120 Vac 2400 VA 28A 52A 88 % < 0.7 A
ISW3000-36-120 36 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 89 % < 0.5 A
ISW3000-48-120 48 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 89 % < 0.4 A
ISW3000-72-120 72 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 90 % < 0.3 A
ISW3000-110-120 110 Vdc 120 Vac 2500 VA 32A 52A 91 % < 0.2 A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
INPUT
Input voltage range -25, +25% Vin nom
Maximum input ripple 5% Vin nom (Vrms, 100Hz)